
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

No. 
12 

152 
212 
754 
238 
122 
92 

868 
8 

268 
26 
66 

100 
134 
278 
372 
926 
82 

964 
240 
536 

Name 
Maximilian Nagl 
Sven van der Mierden 
Jeffrey Dewulf 
Nichlas Bjerregaard 
Lukas Platt 
Hannes Volber 
Toms Macuks 
Michael Docherty 
Michael Kratzer 
Lukasz Lonka 
Tom Koch 
Tim Koch 
Stephan Büttner 
Filip Neugebauer 
Thomas Vermijl 
Ivan Baranov 
Jeremy Delince 
Andy Baumgartner 
Joshua Enders 
Ladislav Cervenka 
Rayner Hofhuis 

FNM 
DMSB 
KNMV 
FMB 
DMU 
DMSB 
DMSB 
LaMSF 
UAEMC 
OeAMTC
PZM 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FMB 
MFR 
FMB 
FMS 
DMSB 
ACCR 
KNMV 

Nat/Hometown 
GER/ Weilheim 

NED/ Valkenswaar

BEL/ Jabbeke 

DEN/ Nibe 

GER/ Mönchengl 

GER/ Gardelegen 

LAT/ Baloži 

RSA/ Hanstedt 

AUT/ Anger 

POL/ Wrzesnia 

GER/ Wormstedt 

GER/ Wormstedt 

GER/ Schkölen 

CZE/ Divaky 

BEL/ Helchteren 

RUS/ Smolensk 

BEL/ Melen 

SUI/ Romanshorn 

GER/ Grünberg 

CZE/ Aš 

NED/ Albergen 

Trademark 
TM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Honda 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Entrant / Team  

Hutten Metaal Yamaha Racing 

Motorshop Desmet-KTM 

A-TEAM Neustrelitz 

Wavelet MX Team 

STC Racing Husqvarna 

STC Racing 

LH Racing by Mefo Sport 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

KTM Bauerschmidt 

Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil 

Raths Motorsports 

KMP-Honda-Racing 

Kosak Racing Team 

ADAC MX Masters Rookie Team / KTM Sa

HULHO MOTOCROSS TEAM 

Laps 
12 
10 
10 
12 
10 
10 
10 
13 
10 
11 
11 
10 
12 
10 
10 
9 

11 
11 
10 
9 
6 

Best Tm 
1:45.741 
1:46.124 
1:48.094 
1:49.006 
1:49.156 
1:49.301 
1:49.709 
1:49.777 
1:49.809 
1:50.586 
1:50.717 
1:50.753 
1:50.839 
1:51.098 
1:51.155 
1:51.214 
1:51.603 
1:52.904 
1:59.697 
2:02.708 
2:14.200 

Diff 

0.383 
2.353 
3.265 
3.415 
3.560 
3.968 
4.036 
4.068 
4.845 
4.976 
5.012 
5.098 
5.357 
5.414 
5.473 
5.862 
7.163 

13.956 
16.967 
28.459 

In Lap 
12 
9 

10 
9 
5 
9 

10 
12 
7 

10 
5 
8 
4 

10 
6 
8 
5 
8 
7 
7 
2 

km/h 
56,175 
55,972 
54,952 
54,492 
54,418 
54,345 
54,143 
54,110 
54,094 
53,714 
53,650 
53,633 
53,591 
53,466 
53,439 
53,411 
53,224 
52,611 
49,625 
48,408 
44,262 
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Int. ADAC MX Masters Fürstlich Drehna 
Klasse 1 Masters 

Practice even numbers 

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 11:35:02 

Fürstlich Drehna 1,650 Km 

21.04.2018 11:30 

Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof:                                                     Clerk of the course Christoph Kunze:

DMSB Steward Marcel Dornhöfer:                                  
Race Director Olaf Noack:        


